CRTCA

Afio

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Mes codOrdSer

0 O 00 00 O 0 oo

220S-127
2205-128
220S-130
220S-131
220S-132
220S-133
220S5-134

Fecha

01/08/2022
02/08/2022
03/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022

RUC

10078779590
10473887547
10466606125
10466606125
10713147872
10776682654

Ordenes de Servicio

Razon Social

RIMAC SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS

PEDRO VENTURA ONQUE

BERROCAL MADARIAGA ROGELIO LEANDRO
VALDIVIA BERRIO ELIAN NOEMI

VALDIVIA BERRIO ELIAN NOEMI

CASTREJON ESTREMADOYRO MILAGROS LUCIA
FLOR GABRIELA DEL CARMEN FERNANDEZ ZAMORA

Monto
70,00
2050,00
1400,00
85,00
85,00
1200,00
1200,00

Rsiaf
700
718
722
740
739
756
756

e
codSolServicio
22SS-128
22SS-129
22SS-131
22SS-132
22SS-133
22SS-134
22SS-135



